
FREE
DELIVERY
For orders above
IDR 250,000 before tax
(Jakarta area only)

For orders, please reach us by Whatsapp or
phone at  +62 813 9871 9336

Operational hours Monday - Saturday
11 AM - 8 PM

DELIVERY MENU

DELICIOUS
DISHES
STRAIGHT TO
YOUR DOOR.
#DeliveringTheGoodLife

April - Ver 1.4



Hello!

Welcome to the Ismaya restaurants delivery service.
Get your favorite quality food & drinks from your

favorite restaurants brands at a great value!  

* * * * * * * * * * * * 

In this particularly difficult time, our goal is to help raise funds for
our employee welfare efforts. Your purchase means the world to them

and will help support Ismaya staffs during these times of difficulty. 

We look towards your support to help creating the good life for others.
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Rigatoni cacio e pepe
with parmigiano, pecorino and black peppercorn

Spaghetti cacio e pepe
with parmigiano, pecorino and black peppercorn

Spaghetti aglio olio
with prawn and white wine

Spaghetti pomodoro
with wagyu mamma's meatballs

Rigatoni norma
tomato sauce with eggplant and basil

Spaghetti carbonara
with crispy pork belly

Lasagne alla bolognese
with parmigiano fondue and artichoke

135

135

140

155

115

150

125

80

80

80

120

80

120

99

* Prices are quoted in thousands of rupiah and
  subject to 10% government tax

FREE DELIVERY within Jakarta area for orders
above IDR 250,000 before tax.
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Quattro formaggi pizza
black truffle mushrooms sauce, eggs, mozzarella, gorgonzola,
parmigiano, pecorino

Carnivora pizza
wagyu meatballs, beef pepperoni, chicken, pork belly, tomato sauce, 
mozzarella, red peppers

Margherita pizza
mozzarella, tomato sauce, basil

Funghi e pepperoni pizza
beef pepperoni, mushroom medley, mozzarella

Classic Tiramisu

155

185

95

135

85

99

120

60

90

50

* Prices are quoted in thousands of rupiah and
  subject to 10% government tax

For orders, please reach us by Whatsapp or
phone at  +62 813 9871 9336
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All American cheeseburger
angus beef patty, caramelized onions, butter lettuce,
cheddar cheese, french fries

Black angus big burger
180g beef patty, crispy bacon, onion rings, cheese sauce, french fries

Nashville chicken burger
spicy nashville fried chicken, pickled cabbage, french fries

Creamy mushroom chicken
pan-fried chicken breast, mushroom cream sauce, roasted potatoes

Ebi XO noodle
umami XO sauce, chicken, school prawns, crispy chicken crackling

Pork belly fried rice
crispy pork, school prawns, chinese sausage, sunny side up egg,
wonton crisps

Umami XO congee
porridge, crispy pork belly, spicy XO sauce, poached egg, wonton crisps

Crispy pork belly bumbu bali
nasi gurih, sambal kecap, sambal merah

100

165

95

140

115

125

120

185

70

90

70

90

70

90

80

120

* Prices are quoted in thousands of rupiah and
  subject to 10% government tax

FREE DELIVERY within Jakarta area for orders
above IDR 250,000 before tax.
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Chicken karaage
fried chicken thighs, yuzu kosho mayonnaise

Yakiniku donburi
garlic nori rice, beef yakiniku, slow-cooked egg

Umami noodle
tiger prawn, shoyu egg, shio kombu butter

Karaage & egg donburi
fried chicken thighs, shoyu egg, jasmine rice

Hiyashi chūka nori ramen
cold seaweed noodles, summer vegetables, yuzu dressing

ADDITIONAL
Fox chili jam
Shoyu egg
Crispy nori
Extra noodle (100gr)

50

60

70

60

60

15

10

10

15

* Prices are quoted in thousands of rupiah and
  subject to 10% government tax

For orders, please reach us by Whatsapp or
phone at  +62 813 9871 9336
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WINE LIST

SPARKLING WINE
Wolf Blass Bilyara Brut
South Australia - Australia

WHITE WINE
Craggy Range Kidnappers 
Vineyard Chardonnay
Hawke's Bay - New Zealand

Trimbach Riesling
Alsace - France

Fantini Ortonese Malvasia Chardonnay
Abruzzo - Italy

1 Btl

450

Normal

550NV

2016

2014

2016

2 Btls

400

3+ Btls

350

698

653

450

775

725

500

620

580

400

544

508

350

Prices are per bottle & inclusive of applicable discounts:
10% for 1 bottle, 20% for 2 bottles, 30% for 3+ bottles
(Valid for any combination of all wine bottles)

* Prices are quoted in thousands of rupiah and
  subject to 10% government tax

FREE DELIVERY within Jakarta area for orders
above IDR 250,000 before tax.
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WINE LIST

RED WINE
Farnese Edizione Cinque Autoctoni
Abruzzo - Italy

Vina Ventisquero Reserva Pinot Noir
Central Valley - Chile

Luciano Sandrone Valmaggiore 
Nebbiolo d'Alba
Piedmont - Italy

Columbia Crest Grand Estates 
Cabernet Sauvignon
Washington - USA

Villa Girardi Valpolicella Classico
Veneto - Italy

Michelle Chiarlo Barolo Cerequio
Piedmont - Italy

1 Btl

1,215

450

1,013

765

743

2,138

Normal

1,350

500

1,125

850

825

2,375

NV

2017

2012

2015

2017

2013

2 Btls

1,080

400

900

680

660

1,900

3+ Btls

945

350

788

595

578

1,663

Prices are per bottle & inclusive of applicable discounts:
10% for 1 bottle, 20% for 2 bottles, 30% for 3+ bottles
(Valid for any combination of all wine bottles)

* Prices are quoted in thousands of rupiah and
  subject to 10% government tax

For orders, please reach us by Whatsapp or
phone at  +62 813 9871 9336
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BEERS LIST

CRAFT BEERS
ANDERSON VALLEY, USA

Summer Solstice Cream Ale
Heelch O' Hops Double IPA

DESCHUTES, USA
Black Butte Porter
Fresh Squeeze IPA
Mirror Pond Pale Ale

LITTLE CREATURES, AU
Dog Day's Session Ale
Bright Ale
Pale Ale

TUATARA, NZ
Pilsner
Session IPA

Price/btl

  85
120

120
120
85

75
75

100

85
85

Min. order of 6 bottles, mixable.
BUY 2 GET 3 of same product.

* Prices are quoted in thousands of rupiah and
  subject to 10% government tax

FREE DELIVERY within Jakarta area for orders
above IDR 250,000 before tax.
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ORDER FORM

Please include these fields below in your Whatsapp message to us:

Name (receiver) : .....................................................................................
Mobile Number  : .....................................................................................
Delivery Address : .....................................................................................
    .....................................................................................
    .....................................................................................  

Purchase order (item & quantity):
1. .......................................................................................................................
2. ......................................................................................................................
3. ......................................................................................................................
4. ......................................................................................................................

••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••

• We only accept orders during operational hours
(Monday - Saturday 12 pm to 10 pm).

• Any orders received after our operational hours will
be replied to on the next business day. 

• Product availability and pricing will only be
confirmed upon final order confirmation.



ISMAYA.COM


