





# DELICIOUS DISHES **STRAIGHT TO** YOUR DOOR.

#DeliveringTheGoodLife

## **DELIVERY MENU**

April - Ver 1.4

Operational hours

Monday - Saturday 11 AM - 8 PM

For orders, please reach us by Whatsapp or phone at +62 813 9871 9336

FREE DELIVERY

For orders above IDR 250,000 before tax (Jakarta area only

ISMAYA

#### Hello!

Welcome to the Ismaya restaurants delivery service. Get your favorite quality food & drinks from your favorite restaurants brands at a great value!

\* \* \* \* \* \* \* \* \* \* \*

In this particularly difficult time, our goal is to help raise funds for our employee welfare efforts. Your purchase means the world to them and will help support Ismaya staffs during these times of difficulty.

We look towards your support to help creating the good life for others.



## OSTERIA GIA"

Rigatoni cacio e pepe with parmigiano, pecorino and black peppercorn	135	80
Spaghetti cacio e pepe with parmigiano, pecorino and black peppercorn	135	80
Spaghetti aglio olio with prawn and white wine	_140	80
Spaghetti pomodoro with wagyu mamma's meatballs	155	120
Rigatoni norma tomato sauce with eggplant and basil	_115	80
Spaghetti carbonara with crispy pork belly	_150	120
Lasagne alla bolognese with parmigiano fondue and artichoke	125	99

**FREE DELIVERY** within Jakarta area for orders above IDR 250,000 before tax.

## OSTERIA GIA"

Quattro formaggi pizza black truffle mushrooms sauce, eggs, mozzarella, gorgonzola, parmigiano, pecorino	155	99
Carnivora pizza wagyu meatballs, beef pepperoni, chicken, pork belly, tomato sauce, mozzarella, red peppers	185	120
Margherita pizza mozzarella, tomato sauce, basil	95	60
Funghi e pepperoni pizza beef pepperoni, mushroom medley, mozzarella	_135	90
Classic Tiramisu	85	50

For orders, please reach us by Whatsapp or phone at +62 813 9871 9336

## socialhouse"

All American cheeseburger angus beef patty, caramelized onions, butter lettuce, cheddar cheese, french fries	_100_	70
Black angus big burger 180g beef patty, crispy bacon, onion rings, cheese sauce, french fries	_165	90
Nashville chicken burger spicy nashville fried chicken, pickled cabbage, french fries	95	70
Creamy mushroom chicken pan-fried chicken breast, mushroom cream sauce, roasted potatoes	_140	90
Ebi XO noodle umami XO sauce, chicken, school prawns, crispy chicken crackling	_115	70
Pork belly fried rice crispy pork, school prawns, chinese sausage, sunny side up egg, wonton crisps	125	90
Umami XO congee porridge, crispy pork belly, spicy XO sauce, poached egg, wonton crisps	120	80
Crispy pork belly bumbu bali nasi gurih, sambal kecap, sambal merah	_185	120



Chicken karaage	50
fried chicken thighs, yuzu kosho mayonnaise	
Yakiniku donburi	60
garlic nori rice, beef yakiniku, slow-cooked egg	
Umami noodle	70
tiger prawn, shoyu egg, shio kombu butter	
Karaage & egg donburi	60
fried chicken thighs, shoyu egg, jasmine rice	
Hiyashi chūka nori ramen	60
cold seaweed noodles, summer vegetables, yuzu dressing	
ADDITIONAL	
Fox chili jam	15
Shoyu egg	10
Crispy nori	10
Extra noodle (100gr)	15

### WINE LIST

Prices are per bottle & inclusive of applicable discounts: 10% for 1 bottle, 20% for 2 bottles, 30% for 3+ bottles (Valid for any combination of all wine bottles)

SPARKLING WINE	Normal	1 Btl	2 Btls	3+ Btls
NV Wolf Blass Bilyara Brut South Australia - Australia	-550	450	400	350
WHITE WINE				
<sup>2016</sup> Craggy Range Kidnappers Vineyard Chardonnay <sub>Hawke's Bay</sub> - New Zealand	175	698	620	544
<sup>2014</sup> Trimbach Riesling Alsace - France	725	653	580	508
<sup>2016</sup> Fantini Ortonese Malvasia Chardonnay Abruzzo - Italy	_500	450	400	350

**FREE DELIVERY** within Jakarta area for orders above IDR 250,000 before tax.

### WINE LIST

Prices are per bottle & inclusive of applicable discounts: 10% for 1 bottle, 20% for 2 bottles, 30% for 3+ bottles (Valid for any combination of all wine bottles)

RE	RED WINE		1 Btl	2 Btls	3+ Btls
NV	Farnese Edizione Cinque Autoctoni Abruzzo - Italy	1,350	1,215	1,080	945
2017	Vina Ventisquero Reserva Pinot Noir Central Valley - Chile	- 500	450	400	350
2012	Luciano Sandrone Valmaggiore Nebbiolo d'Alba Piedmont - Italy	1,125	1,013	900	788
2015	Columbia Crest Grand Estates Cabernet Sauvignon Washington - USA	850	765	680	595
2017	Villa Girardi Valpolicella Classico Veneto - Italy	825	743	660	578
2013	Michelle Chiarlo Barolo Cerequio Piedmont - Italy	2,375	2,138	1,900	1,663

For orders, please reach us by Whatsapp or phone at **+62 813 9871 9336** 

BEERS LIST	Min. order of 6 bottles, mixable. BUY 2 GET 3 of same product.
CRAFT BEERS	Price/btl
ANDERSON VALLEY, USA Summer Solstice Cream Ale Heelch O' Hops Double IPA	85 120
DESCHUTES, USA Black Butte Porter Fresh Squeeze IPA Mirror Pond Pale Ale	120 120 85
LITTLE CREATURES, AU Dog Day's Session Ale Bright Ale Pale Ale	75 75 100
TUATARA, NZ Pilsner Session IPA	85 85

**FREE DELIVERY** within Jakarta area for orders above IDR 250,000 before tax.

### ORDER FORM

#### Please include these fields below in your Whatsapp message to us:

Name (receiver)	:
Mobile Number	:
Delivery Address	:

Purchase order (item & quantity):

1	 	 	
2	 	 	
4	 	 	

#### •••••

- We only accept orders during operational hours (Monday - Saturday 12 pm to 10 pm).
- Any orders received after our operational hours will be replied to on the next business day.
  - Product availability and pricing will only be confirmed upon final order confirmation.



CREATING THE GOOD LIF

ISMAYA.COM